
2006-2007 McQuaid Jesuit Wrestling Schedule 
 
Date   Event      V/JV   Time   Location 
  
Sat Nov 18 Mandatory Certification Weigh-Ins V&JV Univer Sports Medicine 
 
Sat Nov 25 Cal-Mum JV Tournament      JV   NA  Cal-Mum 
  
Wed Nov 29 Canandaigua (Dual Meet)   V&JV   7:00 Cndga. 
  
Sat Dec 2  East Invitational Tournament   V   NA  East 
  
Tue Dec 5  HF-L (Dual Meet) Alumni Night  V&JV   6:30 HOME 
  
Sat Dec 9  Holley Dual Meet Tournament   V   NA  Holley 
  
Tue Dec 12 Canisius (Dual Meet)   V&JV   7:00 Canisius 
  
Sat Dec 16 Penfield Tournament    V&JV   NA  Penfield 
 
Tue Dec 19 TBD (Dual Meet)    V&JV   6:30 TBA 
  
Sat Dec 23 Bath/Penfield (Double Dual Meet)  V   10:00 HOME 

10:00 McQuaid vs Bath 
11:30 Penfield vs Bath 
 1:00 McQuaid vs Penfield 

  
Sat Dec 23 Batavia JV Dual Meet Tournament  JV   NA  Batavia 
  
W/T Dec 27-28 Genesee Valley Tournament   V   NA  Geneseo 
  
Thu Jan 4  Hilton (Dual Meet)    V&JV   6:30 HOME 
 
F/S Jan 12-13 Clayton Barnard (Hilton) Tournament V   NA  Hilton 
  
Tue Jan 16 East High (Dual Meet) Senior Night V&JV   6:30 HOME 
  
Thu Jan 18 Marshall (Dual Meet)   V&JV   6:30 Away 
  
Sat Jan 20 Holley JV Dual Tournament   JV   NA  Holley 
 
Thu Jan 25 Canisius (Dual Meet)   V&JV   6:30 HOME 
  
Sat Jan 27 Scott Pegg Lilac Tournament   V   NA  Marshall 
  
F/S Feb  9-10 Class AA Sectional Tournament     V   TBA TBD 
  
F/S Feb 16-17 Section V State Qualifier   V   TBA R.I.T. 
 
F/S Mar  2-3 New York State Championships     V   TBA TBD 


